quinta-senior-f

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ S
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Atleta

PAVAROTTI GIULIA
FRANCHELLO MARTINA
RICCO' SARAH
ARIANTE MARTINA
FONTANESI SABRINA
ANTILI LUCIA

DE DONATO SILVIA
BELLUCCI SOFIA

PERRI ELISA

RUBBI ELENA
RODELLA ELISA

HIRI HALIMA

DI STEFANO MARTINA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos

O 00 NOULL A WN -

o
W N R O

Atleta

ARIANTE MARTINA
PAVAROTTI GIULIA
FONTANESI SABRINA
DE DONATO SILVIA
BELLUCCI SOFIA

HIRI HALIMA

RICCO' SARAH

ANTILI LUCIA

PERRI ELISA

RODELLA ELISA

RUBBI ELENA
FRANCHELLO MARTINA
DI STEFANO MARTINA

UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE ACROBATICA

Data Nascita
25/11/2003
03/06/1994
30/04/1996
18/04/2000
10/02/1999
25/07/2001
14/07/1996
04/11/1999
06/02/1988
09/06/2001
24/06/1999
26/04/1999
24/10/2000

Data Nascita
18/04/2000
25/11/2003
10/02/1999
14/07/1996
04/11/1999
26/04/1999
30/04/1996
25/07/2001
06/02/1988
24/06/1999
09/06/2001
03/06/1994
24/10/2000

Societa

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD (UISP CC
A.S.D. LENE 2000 (UISP COMITATO TERR.
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD (UISP CC
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE A
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE A¢
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (UISP COMI
SGEAM 2003 ASD (UISP COMITATO TERR
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (UISP COMI
CFFS ASD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GENI
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE A
A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (UISP COMITATO TERF
A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (UISP COMITATO TERF
CFFS ASD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GENI

Societa

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE A¢
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD (UISP CC
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE A¢
SGEAM 2003 ASD (UISP COMITATO TERR
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (UISP COMI
A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (UISP COMITATO TERF
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD (UISP CC
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (UISP COMI
CFFS ASD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GENI
A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (UISP COMITATO TERF
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE A¢
A.S.D. LENE 2000 (UISP COMITATO TERR.
CFFS ASD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GENI

27/04/2017 11:25 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
58,250
58,050
57,400
57,400
57,250
57,150
57,050
56,650
56,100
56,100
47,900
41,850

0,000

Punti
43,600
43,400
43,150
43,000
42,900
42,800
42,750
42,700
41,750
41,050
41,050
40,600

0,000



